GearGB
Hart Industrial Tools
White Hart Court,
Hart Village,
Hartlepool
TS27 3AW
GearGB
Hart Industrial Tools
White Hart Court,
Hart Village,
Hartlepool
TS27 3AW
Tel: 01429 269 757
Web: www.geargb.co.uk
Baumax HONDA VP10/31
30cm Plate Compactor
12 INCH PLATE
Prod Code: 6000-BAUM-23056
The VP Series compactors come with PU Mat & Transport Wheels as standard, and are
suitable for professional compaction of the subsoil and shaking in of block paving
walkways, garden paths and areas of low to medium traffic load.
Features / characteristics
•Honda GX commercial engine
• incl. polyurethane mat and transport axis
• folding guide handle (firmly locked!)
• very good climb performance
• excellent starting performance, even at low temperatures
• stable steel frame with a hook
• automatic shutdown in case of low engine oil level
SPECIFICATIONS
Model VP10/31
Engine GX120 QX4
Engine Type Petrol Single cylinder OHV 4-stroke air-cooled
Start system recoil
Weight 62 kg
Tank Capacity 3.3L
Compaction force (pressure) 9 kN (1250 kg) at 105Hz
Compaction depth max. 20 cm (depending on soil conditions)
Propulsion max. 22 m / min (depending on soil conditions)
Gradeability max. 30% (depending on soil conditions)
Plate size (L x B) 435 mm x 305 mm
Dimensions L x W x H 940 mm x 330 mm x 920 mm